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1 Ábrahám Dániel PhD student 0,00 € dabraham@mail.bme.hu Budapest University of Technology and Economics Budapest H

2 Aitenneite Hafid PhD student 0,00 € aitenneite@gmail.com Université Hassan II Mohamedia Casablanca MA

3 Baghi Zadeh Ali PhD student 589,39 ali.baghizhadeh@ua.pt Aveiro University Aveiro P

4 Búcsi Alexander Post-doc 241,4 bucsi@fpharm.uniba.sk Comenius University Bratislava SK

5 Caccamo Maria Teresa PhD student 379,42 € mcaccamo@unime.it Università degli Studi di Messina Messina I

6 Cserháti Csaba assistant professor 0,00 € cserhati@delfin.unideb.hu University of Derecen Debrecen H

7 Dolgos Miklós PhD student 0,00 € dolgos.miklos@wigner.mta.hu Wigner Research Centre for Physics Budapest H

8 El Moussafir El Miloudi PhD 0,00 € elmoussafir@hotmail.fr Université Hassan II Mohamedia Casablanca MA

9 Jafari Mohammad Javad PhD student 496,59 € mohja@ifm.liu.se Linköping University Linköping S

10 Kheireddine Aziz PhD student 0,00 € Kheireddine.aziz@gmail.com Université Hassan II Mohamedia Casablanca MA

11 Malamud Florencia PhD student 490,76 € fmalamud@cab.cnea.gov.ar ISIS Didcot UK

12 Michalkova Alena Post-doc 320,26 € michalca@vscht.cz Institute of Chemical Technology Prague CZ

13 Molcan Matus PhD student 214,86 € molcan@saske.sk Institute of Experimental Physics Kosice SK

29 Nadejde Claudia Post-doc 294,86 € claudianadejde@gmail.com University Alexandru Ioan Cuza Iasi RO

15 Nagy Balázs PhD student 0,00 € balazs.nagy@mail.bme.hu Budapest University of Technology and Economics Budapest H

16 Nagy Béla PhD student 0,00 € nagy.bela@wigner.mta.hu Wigner Research Centre for Physics Budapest H

17 Nagy Richárd scientist 0,00 € nagy.richard@energia.mta.hu Centre for Energy Research H

18 Pakhira Santanu PhD student 0,00 € Santanu.pakhira@saha.ac.in Santanupakhira20006@gmail.com Saha Institute of Nuclear Physics Kolkata IND

19 Párkányi Dénes scientist 0,00 € parkanyi.denes@energia.mta.hu Centre for Energy Research Budapest H

20 Rubtsov Arseniy PhD student 0,00 € Arseniy.rubtsov@gmail.com Joint Institute for Nuclear Research Dubna RUS

21 Singh Vishal Post-doc 0,00 €

vishalcgmrlab@gmail.com, 

logon2vishu@gmail.com University of Jammu Jannmu IND

22 Tbib Bouazza Post-doc 0,00 € Tbib_bouazza@yahoo.fr Université Hassan II Mohamedia Casablanca MA

23 Vidal Meireles André Manuel student 0,00 € andremvm@gmail.com Biology Research Center Szeged H

24 Avdeev Mikhail invited lecturer 0,00 € avd@nf.jinr.ru JINR Dubna RUS

25 Krexner Gerhard invited lecturer 245,16 € gerhard.krexner@univie.ac.at University of Vienna Vienna A

26 Faragó Béla invited lecturer 443,73 € farago@ill.fr ILL Grenoble F

27 Feoktystov Artem invited lecturer 375,46 € a.feoktystov@fz-juelich.de FZ Jülich Jülich D

28 Russina Margarita invited lecturer 414,11 € margarita.russina@helmholtz-berlin.de HZB Berlin D

29 Markó Márton invited lecturer 398,02 € Marton.Marko@psi.ch PSI Villigen CH

30 Rogante Massimo invited lecturer 513,22 € main@roganteengineering.it Rogante Engineering Civittanova I

TOTAL support granted 5417,24
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